Sr EAN/Article HSN Description UOM PO MRP Basic DP DV TT CGST% SGST% CESS% IGST% UGST% Landed Total

No. No Code Clot Qty Price CGST V SGST V CESS V IGST V UGST V Price Value

1 8908008468087 25010020 Puro Healthy Salt 1k EA 960 115.00 75.90 - - - - - 75.90 72,864.00

110001045 g 16.00 - - - - -

Total 960.000 72,864.00

Amount in Words : Seventy Two Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Four Rupees Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .

Prepared By Authorised By Accepted By

Terms and Conditions:
By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below-